The Chelsea Brunch | £9.50

Soda bread, potato bread, Gracehill white pudding,

Rogers Farm pork sausage, smoked bacon, free range fried egg,
grilled tomato with choice of tea/coffee

The Cheslea Garden Brunch | £8.00
Soda bread, potato bread, truffled mushrooms, free range egg,
grilled tomato with choice of tea/coffee

Three Egg Omelette | £8.00
Choice of two fillings: mushroom, ham,
cheddar cheese, tomato, spinach

The Chelsea Club Sandwich | £14.00
Chargrilled chicken, smoked bacon, tomato, lettuce,
basil mayo with skinny fries

The Chelsea Daily Sandwich | £9.00
Please ask your server for todays special

Chef’'s Homemade Soup of the Day | £5.50
Yardsman wheaten bread, Abernathy hand churned butterr

Salt & Chilli Crispy Squid | £8.50 (Large £13.00)
Sriracha mayo, toasted coriander seeds, kimchi slaw

Crispy Beef Taco | £8.50
Flour tortillas, pico de gallo, lime cured onions, chipotle crema

Fivemiletown Goats Cheese & Rose Harissa Fritters | £8.50
Red pepper hummus, pickled vegetables, spiced roast pine nuts

Smoked Mackerel | £9.00
Celeriac remoulade, grilled sourdough, dressed organic leaves

Caesar Salad | £7.50 (Large £9.50)

Baby gem lettuce, Irish soda bread croutons, smoked bacon
lardons, creamy Caeser dressing, aged parmesan cheese
With Chicken or Smoked Salmon | £3.00 (Large £13.00)

Chargrilled Chicken Skewers | £9.00
Tossed in honey & ketjap manis, Asian slaw, toasted sesame
seeds, wasabi mayo
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Please download our Kudos Rewards app at iTunes or Google Play
stores and place orders directly to the kitchen.

Crispy Thai Prawns | £15.00
Egg noodles, stir fry vegetables, ginger & sesame dressing
(Vegetarian option available)

Aromatic Chicken Curry | £15.00
Indian spices, mango, coconut, naan bread, braised rice

Salt Baked Butternut Squash Risotto | £14.00 (V)
Sage butter, toasted hazelnuts, baby spinach, broccoli

60z Chargrilled Irish Beef Burger | £14.00
Brioche bap, beef tomato, lettuce, gherkin, bacon jam, smoked
applewood cheese, roasted garlic mayo, duck fat chips

Chicken / Vegetable Fajitas | £16.50
Soft warm tortilla wraps, jalapefos, cheddar cheese,
salsa, sour cream

Pan Roasted Cod | £18.00
Bombay crushed potatoes, tomato & anchovy dressing,
seasonal greens

Free Range Irish Chicken Supreme | £18.50
Smoked pomme purée, buttered savoy , bourguignon sauce,
bacon, mushroom, baby onion

100z Sirloin Steak | £26.00
Tomatoes, truffled mushrooms, baby spinach,
pink peppercorn sauce, duck fat chips

The Chelsea 60z Steak Sandwich | £19.50
Toasted ciabatta, bacon jam, skinny fries, grain mustard mayo,
dressed leaf salad, fried free range egg

Jawbox Small Batch Gin & Tonic Battered Haddock | £16.00
Duck fat chips, pea purée, tartar sauce, chip shop curry

Crispy Pork Belly | £18.50
Celeriac purée, beer mustard mash, black pudding bon bon,
tenderstem broccoli, red wine jus
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Food Allergy: If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please let us know before ordering as our menu

descriptions do not include all ingredients. Full allergen information for food and drink is available, upon request

Mini Caesar Salad | £4.50

Duck Fat Chips | £4

Creamy Mash | £4

Skinny Fries | £4

Parmesan & Truffle Chips | £4.50
Seasonal Vegetables | £4.00

Bushmills Peppercorn Sauce | £3.00
Mixed Leaf Salad with Parmesan | £4.00

Chocolate Torte | £6.00
Raspberry sorbet, kirsch cherries, dark chocolate sauce

lce Cream Sundae | £6.00
Selection of ice cream, homemade honeycomb,
rum jelly, wild berry coulis

Cheesecake of the Day | £6.00
Please ask your server for todays special

Classic Apple & Cinnamon Crumble | £6.00
Warm custard, vanilla ice cream

2 Courses & Glass of Prosecco £20.00
3 Courses & Glass of Prosecco £25.00

Selection of roasts on special every week.
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Laurent Perrier Brut NV
Laurent Perrier Cuvée Rosé Brut NV
Bolla Prosecco DOC NV, Italy

Canti Prosecco Brut or Rosé Brut, Italy 200m!|

Lamberti Pinot Grigio Santepietre, Italy
Petit Chablis Chablisienne, France

Guy Saget Sancerre, France

Esk Valley Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand
Limestone Coast Chardonnay, Australia

Raimat Albarinho, Spain

Montes Merlot, Chile

Left Field Pinot Noir, New Zealand

Y Series Cabernet Sauvignon, Australia
Langhorne Creek Shiraz, Australia

Legaris Roble Tempranillo, Spain

Canyon Road White Zinfandel, California

WHITE

Lamberti Pinot Grigio Santepietre, Italy
Petit Chablis Chablisienne, France
Limestone Coast Chardonnay, Australia
Esk Valley Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand
RED

Montes Reserve Merlot, Chile

La Celia Malbec, Argentina

Y Series Cabernet Sauvignon, Australia
Langhorne Creek Shiraz, Australia

ROSE

Canyon Road White Zinfandel, California

£60
£125
£27
£8

£21
£26
£35
£23
£20
£21

£20
£27
£23

£21
£22

£20

£5.50 | Large £7.50
£6.50 | Large £8.75
£5.50 | Large £7.25
£6.25 | Large £7.95

£5.50 | Large £7.25
£6.00 | Large £7.75
£6.25 | Large £7.95
£5.50 | Large £7.50

£5.50 | Large £7.25

The Chelsea Spritz

Gordon's Premium Pink gin, sugar, lemon, bitter limon, prosecco

The Chelsea Cooler
Jawbox Pineapple & Ginger gin ligueur, malibu, pineapple,
orange, vanilla, bitter lemon

Dark and Stormy
Red Bonny rum, lime, Angostura bitters, ginger beer

Old Fashioned
Jim Beam Double Oak, demerara sugar, Angostura bitters

Margarita
Jose Cuervo Blanco Tequila, triple sec, lime, sugar

French Martini
Stoli vodka, Chambord, pineapple, fresh raspberries

Cosmopolitan
Stoli vodka, triple sec, cranberry, lime

Long Island Iced Tea
Stoli vodka, Plymouth gin, Jose Cuervo Blanco Tequila,
triple sec, Brugal Blanco rum, lemon, sugar, cola

Espresso Martini
Stoli Vanilla vodka, Tia Maria, espresso, sugar

Bramble
Plymouth gin, lemon juice, sugar, Chambord, blackberries

Guinness
Heverlee
Carlsberg
Harp Ice

Hop House 13
Coors Light

Heineken 330ml

Heineken 0.0 330ml

Peroni 330ml

Corona Extra 330ml

Coors Light 330m|

Adnams Ghost Ship 500m!

Foxes Rock Gluten Free 500ml

Foxes Rock IPA 500m|

Magners Irish Cider 568ml
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime 500m!|

Brugal Rum Blanco/Afejo
Captain Morgan’s Spiced Rum
Havana 3 Year Old

Havana 7 Year Old

£9

£9

£9

£9

£9

£9

£9

£9

£9

£9

£5.70
£5.65
£5.50
£5.50
£5.65
£5.65

£4.30
£3.75
£4.30
£4.30
£4.30
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£525
£5.25

£4.15
£4.15
£4.15
£4.75

Plymouth Gin

Tangqueray

Malfy (all flavours)

Jawbox (all flavours)
Copeland (all flavours)

Gin Mare

Chase Seville Marmalade Gin
Martin Millers

Monkey 47

Gunpowder

Sipsmith London Dry
Tangueray No.10

Brockmans

Zymurgorium Sweet Violet Gin Liqueur
Hendrick’s

Ha’'Penny

Roku Japanese Craft Gin
Gordon’s Pink

The Famous Grouse

Bushmills

Jameson

Laphraoig 10 Year Old/Highland Park 12 Year Old
Maker’s Mark

Jim Beam

Courvoisier V.S.
Luxardo Amaretto
Merry’s Irish Cream
Cointreau

Tia Maria

Malibu

Stolichnaya
Ciroc

West Coast Cooler 250m!|
West Coast Cooler Rose 250ml

Cinzano Dry 35ml

Sambuca
Cuervo Silver Tequila
Jagermeister

£475
£4.60
£5.75
£5.75
£5.40
£7.25
£7.00
£5.25
£8.25
£6.25
£5.25
£5.75
£6.50
£6.25
£5.75
£5.75
£6.25
£4.50

£4.15
£4.15
£4.15
£4.50
£4.40
£4.15

£4.30
£3.40
£3.40
£3.40
£3.40
£3.40

£4.15
£8.95

£4.60
£4.60

£3.25

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
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