Food and Drinks Menu.

Brunch. (12-3pm)

The Chelsea Brunch | £9.50

Soda bread, potato bread, Gracehill white pudding, Rogers Farm pork sausage, smoked bacon, free range fried egg, grilled tomato with choice of tea/coffee

The Cheslea Garden Brunch | £8.00

Soda bread, potato bread, truffled mushrooms, free range egg, grilled tomato with choice of tea/coffee

Three Egg Omelette | £8.00

Choice of two fillings: mushroom, ham, cheddar cheese, tomato, spinach

The Chelsea Club Sandwich | £14.00

Chargrilled chicken, smoked bacon, tomato, lettuce, basil mayo with skinny fries

The Chelsea Daily Sandwich | £9.00

Please ask your server for todays special

Starters.

Chef's Homemade Soup of the Day | £5.50

Yardsman wheaten bread, Abernathy hand churned buttern

Salt & Chilli Crispy Squid | £8.50 (Large £13.00)

Sriracha mayo, toasted coriander seeds, kimchi slaw

Crispy Beef Taco | £8.50

Flour tortillas, pico de gallo, lime cured onions, chipotle crema

Fivemiletown Goats Cheese & Rose Harissa Fritters | £8.50

Red pepper hummus, pickled vegetables, spiced roast pine nuts

Smoked Mackerel | £9.00

Celeriac remoulade, grilled sourdough, dressed organic leaves

Caesar Salad | £7.50 (Large £9.50)

Baby gem lettuce, Irish soda bread croutons, smoked bacon lardons, creamy Caeser dressing, aged parmesan cheese With Chicken or Smoked Salmon | £9.00 (Large £13.00)

Chargrilled Chicken Skewers | £9.00

Tossed in honey & ketjap manis, Asian slaw, toasted sesame seeds, wasabi mayo

Main Dishes.

Crispy Thai Prawns | £15.00

Egg noodles, stir fry vegetables, ginger & sesame dressing (Vegetarian option available)

Aromatic Chicken Curry | £15.00

Indian spices, mango, coconut, naan bread, braised rice

Salt Baked Butternut Squash Risotto | £14.00 (V)

Sage butter, toasted hazelnuts, baby spinach, broccoli

6oz Chargrilled Irish Beef Burger | £14.00

Brioche bap, beef tomato, lettuce, gherkin, bacon jam, smoked applewood cheese, roasted garlic mayo, duck fat chips

Chicken / Vegetable Fajitas | £16.50

Soft warm tortilla wraps, jalapeños, cheddar cheese, salsa, sour cream

Pan Roasted Cod | £18.00

Bombay crushed potatoes, tomato & anchovy dressing, seasonal greens

Free Range Irish Chicken Supreme | £18.50

Smoked pomme purée, buttered savoy , bourguignon sauce, bacon, mushroom, baby onion

10oz Sirloin Steak | £26.00

Tomatoes, truffled mushrooms, baby spinach, pink peppercorn sauce, duck fat chips

The Chelsea 6oz Steak Sandwich | £19.50

Toasted ciabatta, bacon jam, skinny fries, grain mustard mayo, dressed leaf salad, fried free range egg

Jawbox Small Batch Gin & Tonic Battered Haddock | £16.00 Duck fat chips, pea purée, tartar sauce, chip shop curry

Crispy Pork Belly | £18.50

Celeriac purée, beer mustard mash, black pudding bon bon, tenderstem broccoli, red wine jus

Sides.

Mini Caesar Salad | £4.50

Duck Fat Chips | £4

Creamy Mash | £4

Skinny Fries | £4

Parmesan & Truffle Chips | £4.50

Seasonal Vegetables | £4.00

Bushmills Peppercorn Sauce | £3.00

Mixed Leaf Salad with Parmesan | £4.00

Desserts.

Chocolate Torte | £6.00

Raspberry sorbet, kirsch cherries, dark chocolate sauce

Ice Cream Sundae | £6.00

Selection of ice cream, homemade honeycomb, rum jelly, wild berry coulis

Cheesecake of the Day | £6.00

Please ask your server for todays special

Classic Apple & Cinnamon Crumble | £6.00

Warm custard, vanilla ice cream

TOAST TO THE ROAST Every Sunday

2 Courses & Glass of Prosecco £20.00

3 Courses & Glass of Prosecco £25.00

Selection of roasts on special every week.







Drinks Menu

Champagne & Sparkling		Cocktails		Gin	
Laurent Perrier Brut NV	£60	The Chelsea Spritz	£9	Plymouth Gin	£4.15
Laurent Perrier Cuvée Rosé Brut NV	£125	Gordon's Premium Pink gin, sugar, lemon, bitter limon, prosecco		Tanqueray	£4.60
		The Chelsea Cooler	£9	Malfy (all flavours)	£5.75
Bolla Prosecco DOC NV, Italy	£27	Jawbox Pineapple & Ginger gin liqueur, malibu, pineapple, orange, vanilla, bitter lemon		Jawbox (all flavours) Copeland (all flavours)	£5.75 £5.40
Canti Prosecco Brut or Rosé Brut, Italy 200n	nl £8	Dark and Stormy	£9	Gin Mare	£7.25
		Red Bonny rum, lime, Angostura bitters, ginger beer		Chase Seville Marmalade Gin	£7.00
VA/In the VA/Inc.		Old Fashioned	£9	Martin Millers	£5.25
White Wine		Jim Beam Double Oak, demerara sugar, Angostura bitters	00	Monkey 47	£8.25
Lamberti Pinot Grigio Santepietre, Italy	£21	Margarita Jose Cuervo Blanco Tequila, triple sec, lime, sugar	£9	Gunpowder	£6.25
Petit Chablis Chablisienne, France	£26	French Martini	£9	Sipsmith London Dry Tangueray No.10	£5.25 £5.75
Guy Saget Sancerre, France	£35	Stoli vodka, Chambord, pineapple, fresh raspberries		Brockmans	£6.50
Esk Valley Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand	£23	Cosmopolitan	£9	Zymurgorium Sweet Violet Gin Liqueur	£6.25
		Stoli vodka, triple sec, cranberry, lime Long Island Iced Tea	00	Hendrick's	£5.75
Limestone Coast Chardonnay, Australia	£20	Stoli vodka, Plymouth gin, Jose Cuervo Blanco Tequila,	£9	Ha'Penny	£5.75
Raimat Albarinho, Spain	£21	triple sec, Brugal Blanco rum, lemon, sugar, cola		Roku Japanese Craft Gin	£6.25
		Espresso Martini	£9	Gordon's Pink	£4.50
Red Wine		Stoli Vanilla vodka, Tia Maria, espresso, sugar Bramble	£9	Whiskies	
		Plymouth gin, lemon juice, sugar, Chambord, blackberries	£9	The Famous Grouse	£4.15
Montes Merlot, Chile	£20			Bushmills	£4.15
Left Field Pinot Noir, New Zealand	£27	Draught Beer		Jameson	£4.15
Y Series Cabernet Sauvignon, Australia	£23	Guinness	£5.70	Laphraoig 10 Year Old/Highland Park 12 Year Old	£4.50
Langhorne Creek Shiraz, Australia	£21	Heverlee	£5.65	Maker's Mark	£4.40 £4.15
Legaris Roble Tempranillo, Spain	£22	Carlsberg	£5.50	Jim Beam	£4.15
Logario (Kobro Temprarimo, opani		Harp Ice	£5.50	Brandy & Liqueurs	
		Hop House 13	£5.65	Courvoisier V.S.	£4.30
Rosé Wine		Coors Light	£5.65	Luxardo Amaretto	£3.40
Canyon Road White Zinfandel, California	£20			Merry's Irish Cream	£3.40
		Bottled Beer & Cider		Cointreau	£3.40
		Heineken 330ml	£4.30	Tia Maria Malibu	£3.40 £3.40
By the Glass		Heineken 0.0 330ml	£3.75	Malibu	£3.40
WHITE		Peroni 330ml	£4.30	Vodka	
Lamberti Pinot Grigio Santepietre, Italy	£5.50 Large £7.50	Corona Extra 330ml	£4.30	Stolichnaya	£4.15
Petit Chablis Chablisienne, France	£6.50 Large £8.75	Coors Light 330ml	£4.30	Cîroc	£8.95
		Adnams Ghost Ship 500ml	£4.75		
Limestone Coast Chardonnay, Australia	£5.50 Large £7.25	Foxes Rock Gluten Free 500ml	£4.75	Coolers	
Esk Valley Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand	£6.25 Large £7.95	Foxes Rock IPA 500ml	£4.75	West Coast Cooler 250ml	£4.60
RED		Magners Irish Cider 568ml	£5.25	West Coast Cooler Rose 250ml	£4.60
Montes Reserve Merlot, Chile	£5.50 Large £7.25	Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime 500ml	£5.25	Aperitif	
La Celia Malbec, Argentina	£6.00 Large £7.75			Cinzano Dry 35ml	£3.25
Y Series Cabernet Sauvignon, Australia	£6.25 Large £7.95	Rum			
Langhorne Creek Shiraz, Australia	£5.50 Large £7.50	Brugal Rum Blanco/Añejo	£4.15	Shot	
	LJ.JU Large E7.JU	Captain Morgan's Spiced Rum	£4.15	Sambuca	£3.50
ROSÉ		Havana 3 Year Old	£4.15	Cuervo Silver Tequila	£3.50
Canyon Road White Zinfandel, California	£5.50 Large £7.25	Havana 7 Year Old	£4.75	Jägermeister	£3.50